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Women / 2 / Sr B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Natalia Cossio282
Twisters

9.300 9.700 9.6509.550 38.200
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jacqueline Rocha238
Clovis

9.250 9.625 9.4259.250 37.550
2 3 4 5 2 

2 

Talia Rapoport283
Twisters

9.025 9.650 9.3009.525 37.500
7 2 2 6T 3 

3 

Hannia Gomez288
Twisters

9.100 9.425 9.5009.300 37.325
5T 4 3 4 4 

4 

Laura Teran228
Clovis

9.100 9.325 9.5508.700 36.675
5T 6 11T 2T 5 

5 

Isabel Solis266
Elite

8.500 9.400 9.3009.175 36.375
16 5 5 6T 6 

6 

Madison Torres268
Elite

9.150 8.725 9.5508.675 36.100
3T 11 13T 2T 7 

7 

Julia Cornelison248
Clovis

8.600 9.175 9.1008.625 35.500
12 7 15 10 8 

8 

Maggie Tyner229
Clovis

9.150 8.500 9.0758.700 35.425
3T 13 11T 11 9 

9 

Delaney Milsaps203
Aerials

8.850 9.000 8.3008.750 34.900
9 10 9 16 10 

10 

Madison Oswald269
Pacific Edge

8.550 8.700 8.8508.775 34.875
14T 12 8 13 11 

11 

Lillian Cooper291
V-Force

8.825 9.125 8.7508.100 34.800
10 8 16 14 12 

12 

Katelyn Johnson243
Clovis

8.550 9.050 9.0008.025 34.625
14T 9 17 12 13 

13 

Kira Ortuno240
Clovis

8.050 7.900 9.3009.050 34.300
17 15 6 6T 14 

14 

Hollie Saucenda237
Clovis

8.700 7.500 9.1258.850 34.175
11 17 7 9 15 

15 

Lola Wynn227
Clovis

8.900 8.050 8.3508.675 33.975
8 14 13T 15 16 

16 

McKayla Haskin219
Champion

8.575 7.700 8.0008.725 33.000
13 16 10 17 17 

17 
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